90
Illuminated Rocker Switches
SERIES R4
SP
EC
IF
IC
AT

TERMINAL: Silver plated copper alloy.
ILLUMINATED ROCKERS: Neon lamp or Incandescent bulb
HOW TO ORDER
Housing Color Marking Lamp VoltageSeries Actuator Color TerminationCircuit
R4R4
BLK=Black
WHT=White
BLK=Black
WHT=White
RED=Red
*YEL=Yellow
*GRN=Green
* Available for
Illuminated Version
Only
A
B
C
E
F
G
H
I
F=Faston 0=No Lamp
1=125V AC1
2=250V AC1
3=12V DC2
4=24V DC2
1Neon Bulb
2Incandescent Bulb
R4 B BLK YEL E F 2
Example:
See Below
CIRCUIT CODE:
A = SPST  On-Off
B = SPST  On-Off Illuminated
C = SPDT  On-On
D = SPDT  On-Off-On
E = SPDT  On-(On)
F = SPST  (On)-Off
G = SPDT  (On)-Off-(On)
H = SPDT On-None-(Off)
I = SPDT On-Off-(On)